South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 11, 2026, 03:33:06 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3380 General Bill, By Lanford, Allison, D.W. Beatty, Breeland, B.D. Cain, Cato, Davenport, H.M. Hallman, R.J.
Herdklotz, J. Hines, Inabinett, Koon, Mason, McCraw, Sandifer, Simrill, Walker, C.C. Wells, Whipper, Wilkins, D.A.
Wright and Young-Brickell

Similar (H 3389, H 3795)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-2205, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition against
committing a status offender to the custody of a correctional institution or secure evaluation center operated by the Department
of Juvenile Justice, so as to provide that such commitment may be made to a secure evaluation center for an indeterminate
period not to exceed forty-five days.

01/25/95
01/25/95
04/20/95
04/26/95
04/26/95
05/17/95
05/25/95
01/11/96
01/11/96
01/18/96
01/18/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-20

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-20

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4

Amended HJ-75

Objection by Rep. Moody-Lawrence, Neal, Rogers, Cobb-Hunter & Howard HJ-76
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 23, 1995 HJ-33

Debate adjourned until Friday, June 2, 1995 HJ-70

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1996 HJ-32

Motion noted--Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1996 HJ-39
Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1996 HJ-21
Tabled HJ-21

Page 1 of 1



