

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3380 General Bill, By Lanford, Allison, D.W. Beatty, Breeland, B.D. Cain, Cato, Davenport, H.M. Hallman, R.J. Herdklotz, J. Hines, Inabinet, Koon, Mason, McCraw, Sandifer, Simrill, Walker, C.C. Wells, Whipper, Wilkins, D.A. Wright and Young-Brickell

Similar (H 3389, H 3795)

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-2205, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition against committing a status offender to the custody of a correctional institution or secure evaluation center operated by the Department of Juvenile Justice, so as to provide that such commitment may be made to a secure evaluation center for an indeterminate period not to exceed forty-five days.

01/25/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-20
01/25/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-20
04/20/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
04/26/95	House	Amended HJ-75
04/26/95	House	Objection by Rep. Moody-Lawrence, Neal, Rogers, Cobb-Hunter & Howard HJ-76
05/17/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 23, 1995 HJ-33
05/25/95	House	Debate adjourned until Friday, June 2, 1995 HJ-70
01/11/96	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1996 HJ-32
01/11/96	House	Motion noted--Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1996 HJ-39
01/18/96	House	Reconsider vote whereby debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1996 HJ-21
01/18/96	House	Tabled HJ-21